Name
Abenhardt
Loeber
Miller
Steckel

7. Kolsche ForétRoyale Marathon_Ergebnisse_19.09.2021_42,3 Km

Vorname
Bodo
Ralf
Arno
Manfred

Jahrgang

1968
1977
1957
1955

Geschlecht Nation
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
100 MC/ TSC
100 MC/ TSC
Die Ruhrpotts Dortmund
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
03:26:36
DNF
05:29:44
06:58:54



