## 7. Kölsche ForêtRoyale Marathon\_Ergebnisse\_19.09.2021\_42,3 Km

Name	<b>Vorname</b>	<b>Jahrgang</b>	Geschlecht	<b>Nation</b>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Zeit</u>
Abenhardt	Bodo	1968	m	GER	100 MC/ TSC	03:26:36
Loeber	Ralf	1977	m	GER	100 MC/ TSC	DNF
Müller	Arno	1957	m	GER	Die Ruhrpotts Dortmund	05:29:44
Steckel	Manfred	1955	m	GER	100 MC/ TSC	06:58:54